
 

               TENDER NOTICE 

SRI LANKA RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION 

PROVIDING OF SECURITY SERVICES 

Tender No : 118 / 2024.10.16 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Security firms registered with Ministry 

of Defence Civil Security Division / Divisional Secretariat, for providing of 24 

hrs. Security Services  at Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, Colombo 07.  

Contractor should be able to provide Military Background  Security Officers as 

indicated in the BOQ.  

 

Those willing to quote may submit a letter with photocopy of registration and 

obtain the tender form and other details from Assistant Director (Procurement) 

of this Corporation before 3.00 p.m. on 15.10.2024. 

 

Rs: 2,500.00 is charged as non-refundable tender fee for a set of tender 

documents. Tender document could be inspected free of charge. 

 

Tenders in duplicate should reach Chairman, Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka 

Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, Colombo 07 before 3.00 p.m.    

on 16.10.2024. Tenders will be opened immediately after 3.00 p.m. on 16.10.2024 

in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives. 

 

 

Chairman 

Procurement Committee 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation 

Colombo 07 


